

Physician Practices Can Qualify \$13,000 in NYSDOH Funds No Fee Healthix Connection

It's as Easy as 1-2-3

1

What is Healthix?

Healthix is a public health information exchange (HIE or RHIO) funded by New York State. We electronically collect and consolidate patient health records from +6,000 healthcare providers in New York City and Long Island, providing the clinical information to treating clinicians at the point-of-care.

2

Why Join Healthix?

Healthix can improve health outcomes and quality of care by assisting in better care coordination and the management of chronically ill patients. With Healthix, you can:

- Look up a patient's data from other provider visits, viewing past history, encounters, labs and more
- Receive Alerts when a patient is admitted/discharged from an ED, hospital or skilled nursing facility
- Prepare for value-based payments by engaging in the electronic communication requirement of New York State Transformation Programs like DSRIP or PCMH

3

What Action is Needed?

All you need to do is review and sign a Healthix Participation Agreement. We do the rest over the phone or online. You don't need to engage costly technical support on your end.

Speak to Healthix Representative, Harold del Pino at 646-619-6721 | hdelpino@healthix.org

LIMITED TIME: SIGN UP BY NOVEMBER 30, 2018

Healthix Will Waive Implementation Fees

NYSDOH has established incentives to increase health information exchange (HIE) adoption across New York State. If your practice meets the NYSDOH criteria, you will qualify for \$13,000 in incentive funds. In addition, Healthix has agreed to waive connection fees for physician practices who sign up by November 30, 2018. Please note: Your EHR may still charge connection fees.